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199903010000
83101

03/01/1999
01:08:12

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MIMS,
PATRICIA L

199802180000
53461

199903020000
85891

03/02/1999
11:23:53

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199901040000
01961

199903020000
85961

03/02/1999
11:45:11

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199902040000
50751

199903020000
85951

03/02/1999
11:43:50

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199901140000
19611

199903170001
12421

03/17/1999
11:15:12

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NORTHCUTT,
JAMES

199507110001
81291

199903170001
12441

03/17/1999
11:16:28

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MAJORS,
MELANIE
JUNE

199903160001
10171

199903170001
12461

03/17/1999
11:20:31

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LYMAN,
WILLIAM
RICHARD

199610020003
26281

199903220001
17831

03/22/1999
10:41:45

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

199811090004
43671

199903290001
29141

03/29/1999
09:49:20

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SEWELL,
PRISCILLA M

199710060003
25091

199903240001
23101

03/24/1999
10:07:25

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

199901200000
27271

199903240001
23391

03/24/1999
10:35:05

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MORRIS,
PHILIP E SR

199709050002
85421

199903100000
99991

03/10/1999
09:32:44

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES AIGNER,
HENRY J

199611150003
79341

199903100001
00471

03/10/1999
10:36:52

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199804300001
55461

199903100001
00461

03/10/1999
10:35:04

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199812290005
17931



199903120001
04361

03/12/1999
09:50:18

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

199801210000
20221

199903120001
05291

03/12/1999
11:03:33

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199803090000
81651

199903250001
25781

03/25/1999
01:01:12

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HAUERWAS,
ROBERT M

199712230004
16471

199903260001
27341

03/26/1999
10:16:31

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DAVIDSON,
MITZI CAROL

199707180002
25581

199903300001
31221

03/30/1999
09:25:52

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

199902030000
46271

199903310001
33701

03/31/1999
09:07:24

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DICK,
FREDERICK M
II

199510190003
00161

199903080000
95491

03/08/1999
10:41:17

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

TANGLEWOO
D
CORPORATIO
N

21 6 199705200001
56831

Lot#:27
Book:21 Pg:6
Desc:1997-
15683

199903080000
96431

03/08/1999
01:20:16

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

COALES
BRANCH LLC

24 94 Lot#:1 Lot:&
Book:24 Pg:94
Desc:2,3,4,5
AND 6

199903240001
23921

03/24/1999
11:38:45

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

COALES
BRANCH LLC

24 94 199805220001
88731

Lot#:18 Lot:&
Book:24 Pg:94
Desc:19-32 &
42-50  1998-
18872 & 1998-
18873


