Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Date Recorded= 1999/03; Name= NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199903010000 33101	03/01/1999 01:08:12	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MIMS, PATRICIA L					199802180000 53461	•
99903020000 85891	03/02/1999 11:23:53	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC					199901040000 01961	
99903020000 85961	03/02/1999 11:45:11	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199902040000 50751	
199903020000 85951	03/02/1999 11:43:50	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC					199901140000 19611	
199903170001 12421	03/17/1999 11:15:12	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NORTHCUTT, JAMES					199507110001 81291	
99903170001 2441	03/17/1999 11:16:28	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MAJORS, MELANIE JUNE					199903160001 10171	
99903170001 12461	03/17/1999 11:20:31	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LYMAN, WILLIAM RICHARD					199610020003 26281	
199903220001 17831	03/22/1999 10:41:45	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					199811090004 43671	
199903290001 29141	03/29/1999 09:49:20	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SEWELL, PRISCILLA M					199710060003 25091	
99903240001 23101	03/24/1999 10:07:25	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					199901200000 27271	
99903240001 3391	03/24/1999 10:35:05	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MORRIS, PHILIP E SR					199709050002 85421	
99903100000 99991	03/10/1999 09:32:44	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	AIGNER, HENRY J					199611150003 79341	
99903100001 00471	03/10/1999 10:36:52	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199804300001 55461	
199903100001 00461	03/10/1999 10:35:04	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199812290005 17931	

199903120001 04361	03/12/1999 09:50:18	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY				199801210000 20221	
199903120001 05291	03/12/1999 11:03:33	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC				199803090000 81651	
199903250001 25781	03/25/1999 01:01:12	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HAUERWAS, ROBERT M				199712230004 16471	
199903260001 27341	03/26/1999 10:16:31	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIDSON, MITZI CAROL				199707180002 25581	
199903300001 31221	03/30/1999 09:25:52	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC				199902030000 46271	
199903310001 33701	03/31/1999 09:07:24	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DICK, FREDERICK M II				199510190003 00161	
199903080000 95491	03/08/1999 10:41:17	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	TANGLEWOO D CORPORATIO N		21	6	199705200001 56831	Lot#:27 Book:21 Pg:6 Desc:1997- 15683
199903080000 96431	03/08/1999 01:20:16	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	COALES BRANCH LLC		24	94		Lot#:1 Lot:& Book:24 Pg:94 Desc:2,3,4,5 AND 6
199903240001 23921	03/24/1999 11:38:45	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	COALES BRANCH LLC		24	94	199805220001 88731	Lot#:18 Lot: & Book:24 Pg:94 Desc:19-32 & 42-50 1998- 18872 & 1998- 18873